6/26/98

Maria: | LLOFQS‘D%‘MS

Eileen Mulley (Budget) requests an amendment to reduce our domestic travel
budget by $3,000.00. She states that of the $21,000 we were allotted, we have
used $15,000 and wants to reduce it to $3,000 and use the other $3,000 for

international travel. (& ._c‘)

Vicki (B@l V/‘%\

Ws’éczo (2i02 (.25-58
/4 we d/u\
//5(/&[{/% BK“;M
W e wd fornl )



